CAUSE NO.

22-01-00001-CRL
22-01-00002-CRL
22-01-00003-CRL
22-01-00004-CRL

22-01-00005-CRL

BOND APPROVAL

LA SALLE COUNTY INDICTMENTS
NOVEMBER 19, 2021

DEFENDANTS

STANLEY RUSSELL GREEN
JESUS FRANK HERNANDEZ
MICAEL ANTHONY RUIZ
LORENZO JOEL SALDANA

MIGUEL ANGEL VALDES, JR.

D.O.B.

06-25-1984
05-20-1998
08-08-1989
07-15-1984

5-23-1982

OFFENSE

POSS CS PG 1>=1G<4G

POSS CS PG 1>=1G<4G

EVAD ARREST /DET VEHICLE
CT.1POSS CSPG 1<1G

CT.2 UUMV

POSS CS PG 2>=4G<400G

RECOMMENDED BOND

CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED
CONTINUED

*ALL DEFENDANTS ARE SUBJECT TO STANDARD CONDITIONS OF BOND APPROVAL BY JUDGE WILSON AND JUDGE ELLISON.
IT IS ORDERED THAT BONDS ARE HEREBY SET IN THE ABOVE STATED AMOUNTS FOR EACH DEFENDANTS. IT IS FURTHER ORDERED THAT THE CLERK
OF THE COURT ISSUE AN ARREST WARRANT FOR EACH OF THE ABOVE NAMED DEFENDANTS FOR WHOM NO ARREST WARRANT HAS PREVIOUSLY

BEEN ISSUED OR FOR WHOM

DISTRICT JUDGE SIGNATURE

**PLEASE FAX BACK AFTER JUDGE HAS SIGNED APPROVAL**

BOND AMOUNT HAS INCREASED FROM THE ORIGINAL ARREST FOR THIS CHARGE.
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