BOND APPROVAL LA SALLE COUNTY INDICTMENTS NOVEMBER 19, 2021

CAUSE NO.	DEFENDANTS	D.O.B.	OFFENSE	RECOMMENDED BOND
22-01-00001-CRL	STANLEY RUSSELL GREEN	06-25-1984	POSS CS PG 1>=1G<4G	CONTINUED
22-01-00001-CRL 22-01-00002-CRL	JESUS FRANK HERNANDEZ	05-20-1998	POSS CS PG 1>=1G<4G	CONTINUED
22-01-00003-CRL 22-01-00004-CRL	MICAEL ANTHONY RUIZ LORENZO JOEL SALDANA	08-08-1989 07-15-1984	EVAD ARREST /DET VEHICLE CT. 1 POSS CS PG 1 < 1G	CONTINUED CONTINUED
22-01-00004-CKL	LOKENZO JOLE SALDANA	07-13-1704	CT. 2 UUMV	CONTINUED
22-01-00005-CRL	MIGUEL ANGEL VALDES, JR.	5-23-1982	POSS CS PG 2>=4G<400G	CONTINUED

^{*}ALL DEFENDANTS ARE SUBJECT TO STANDARD CONDITIONS OF BOND APPROVAL BY JUDGE WILSON AND JUDGE ELLISON. IT IS ORDERED THAT BONDS ARE HEREBY SET IN THE ABOVE STATED AMOUNTS FOR EACH DEFENDANTS. IT IS FURTHER ORDERED THAT THE CLERK OF THE COURT ISSUE AN ARREST WARRANT FOR EACH OF THE ABOVE NAMED DEFENDANTS FOR WHOM NO ARREST WARRANT HAS PREVIOUSLY BEEN ISSUED OR FOR WHOM THE BOND AMOUNT HAS INCREASED FROM THE ORIGINAL ARREST FOR THIS CHARGE.

21 Jan 2022

DISTRICT JUDGE SIGNATURE

DATE

^{**}PLEASE FAX BACK AFTER JUDGE HAS SIGNED APPROVAL**